Low Noise DPSS Laser System
DPLW Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The DPLW series is a line of visible and near infrared diode pumped solid state (DPSS) lasers with less than 1% noise that
can provide output power levels up to 20000 mW. The DPLW laser series features a compact design, low noise, long lifetime,

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
DPLW[1][2][3][4][5][6]
DPLW = Laser
Model Series
[1] =
Wavelength
[2] = Output
Power
[3] = Power
Supply
[4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Noise of
Amplitude
[6] = Modulation
 457= 457nm
473= 473nm
515= 515nm
532= 532nm
556= 556nm
561= 561nm
577= 577nm
589= 589nm
594= 594nm
660= 660nm
671= 671nm
1064= 1064nm
1342= 1342nm
3W= >3000mW
3H= >3500mW
4W= >4000mW
5W= >5000mW
…
18W=
>18000mW
20W=
>20000mW
W= High Power
W Version Elite
Power Supply
N= High Power
W Version
Laboratory
Power Supply
A=<5%
E=<3%
2=<2%
D=<1%
1= <1%
3= <3%
0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-
1kHz